6/10/2026

Ounicke

&

.....

@ ¢ : = To Base me;chine 4th function™ -
Q. o 2 d - or sequence valve P

M 11256067_1

6/10/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



6/10/2026

Ounicke

Spare part info

llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll

M 11256067_2

||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||

© 2025 Jost

6/10/2026



Ouicke

6/10/2026

Part assemblies

Bale wrap handler

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications
11256067 1 Bale wrap handler
60070230-17 1 1 Frame
10386341 2 2 PCS - Locking Pin
60070303-17 3 1 Frame
60071913 4 1 Plate
60071914 5 1 Plate
60070384 6 8 Hook
5052161 7 20 Screw M6SF M8x30 8.8 fzb
60071906 8 16 Spacer
60071916 9 2 Spacer Sleeve
5002063 10 2 Screw M6S 8x100
5052122 11 6 Nut
60063473 12 2 Spring
60072044 13 2 Plate
60020469 14 2 U-bolt 80x80 M16 (60003288)
5011557 15 6 Nut Loc-King M16
5013105 16 8 Washer BRB 17 x 30 x 3 300HV
5002154 17 2 Screw M6S 16 x 50 (8.8)
60064901 18 1 Cylinder 25/16
60071601 1 Slide plate kit

19 2 PCS - Slide plate

20 4 » Screw MVBF M8x30 (4.6)
5052122 21 4 * Nut
1123674 22 1 Warning decal "Read manual"
11136516 23 1 Warning decal

6/10/2026

© 2025 Jost



